ELECTRIC MIRROR®    425.776.4946 | electricmirror.com | sales@electricmirror.com | © 2026 Electric Mirror. All rights reserved. 0626-v1.2-C
Zenith™ Lighted Vanity Mirror
Commercial Product Specifications
MIRROR SIZE
In box S, enter the code
for the size of the mirror.
Size (DIA) Code
Standard Mirror Sizes

In box L, enter the code for the
LED type.
LED Type Code
Standard Output
(853 lumens/ft; 6.72 watts/ft)
LSERD
High Output 5
(1,280 lumens/ft; 9.72 watts/ft)
LHERD
L
COLOR TEMPERATURE
In box C, enter the code for the
correlated color temperature.
CCT (90+ CRI) Code
2,700K (90+ CRI) 27K
3,000K (90+ CRI) 30K
3,500K (90+ CRI) 35K
4,000K (90+ CRI) 40K
5,000K (90+ CRI) 50K
C
 Indicates Standard Configuration
1 Use the additional notes field to specify options not listed.
2 Minimum order quantity required.
3 See technology specification sheets for more details.
4 Ava™ and Keen™ are not compatible with other dimming options.
5 May not be compatible with all upgrades and options.
ZENITH™ LIGHTED VANITY MIRROR
COMMERCIAL PRODUCT SPECIFIER
- - - - -
MODEL CODE
ZEN4-RC6.0
SIZE
S
TECHNOLOGY OPTIONS
T
VOLTAGE
V
LED TYPE
L
COLOR TEMP
C
ADDITIONAL NOTES 1
COMPLIANT
BUY AMERICAN AC T
COMPLIANT
ELECTRIC MIRROR®    425.776.4946 | electricmirror.com | sales@electricmirror.com | © 2026 Electric Mirror. All rights reserved. 0626-v1.2-C
Zenith™ Lighted Vanity Mirror
Commercial Product Specifications
ZENITH™
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Discover timeless elegance with the Zenith™ lighted mirror,
where soft wall-glow illumination creates a calm, elevated
ambiance. A unique 3-inch transparent edge reveals the
wallcovering behind, adding depth and a subtle floating effect.
Zenith™ brings together light, space, and contemporary design
in one striking piece.
SPECIFICATION STATEMENT
Solution shall consist of a mirror using 480-hour CASS-tested,
lead-free, copper-free, corrosion-resistent glass with wall-glow
accent lighting around the perimeter, providing uniform light
to the walls at all edges of the mirror. The product shall use
dimmable, high-density (54 LEDs/foot), replaceable LED strips
with 90+ CRI (Color Rendering Index) and delivering 1,280 initial
lumens/foot with an efficacy of 130 lumens/watt. Product will
be made in America with U.S and global components and have
a 10-year limited warranty.
LIGHTING FEATURES AND BENEFITS